
Woods Hole (WH) – Vineyard Haven (VH)
TRADITIONAL FERRY SCHEDULE
January 4, 2024 – May 14, 2024

FOR RESERVATIONS:
steamshipauthority.com

(508) 477-8600 TTY: (508) 540-1394

MAR

IHM/NAN/WH

MAR

IHM/NAN/WH

MAR

IHM/NAN/WH

MAR

IHM/NAN/WH

MAR

IHM/NAN/WH

MAR

IHM/NAN/WH

MAR

IHM/NAN/WH

MAR

VESSEL

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

9:45 PM

DEPARTS
WH

6:45 AM

7:45 AM

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:45 PM

2:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:45 PM

7:00 PM

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

10:30 PM

ARRIVES
VH

DEPARTS
VH

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

6:45 AM

7:45 AM

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:45 PM

2:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:45 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:15 PM

10:15 PM

ARRIVES
WH

Woods Hole Terminal GPS Address: 1 Cowdry Road, Woods Hole, MA 02543
For complete fare information, please visit our website: www.steamshipauthority.com/reservations/fares

General Ticket Offices
Day of Sailing information only.
Reservations are not available on these phone lines: 
Woods Hole Ticket Office: (508) 548-3788
Vineyard Haven Office: (508) 693-0367
Woods Hole TTY for Hearing Impaired:
(508) 457-5867 

Reservation Office Information
Office Hours: 7:30 am - 4:00 pm
Phone: (508) 477-8600 
Toll-Free from Martha’s Vineyard: 
(508) 693-9130
TTY for Hearing Impaired:
(508) 540-1394

Schedule is subject to change.
During peak travel periods, unscheduled trips may be added to meet traffic demands.

All passenger decks and amenities of the M/V Nantucket, M/V Island Home, M/V Woods Hole 
and M/V Martha’s Vineyard are accessible by elevator.

https://www.steamshipauthority.com/
http://www.steamshipauthority.com/reservations/fares
https://www.youtube.com/@SteamshipAuthorityMA

	Instagram: 
	Facebook Link: 
	Button 5: 
	LinkedIn: 
	Button 2: 


