The Steamship Authority



FOR RESERVATIONS: steamshipauthority.com (508) 477-8600 TTY: (508) 540-1394

Woods Hole (WH) – Vineyard Haven (VH)

TRADITIONAL FERRY SCHEDULE January 4, 2024 - May 14, 2024

	•	<u> </u>		▼	
	DEPARTS WH	ARRIVES VH	VESSEL	DEPARTS VH	ARRIVES WH
Daily			MAR	6:00 ам	6:45 ам
Daily	6:00 AM	6:45 ам	IHM/NAN/WH	7:00 AM	7:45 ам
Daily	7:00 AM	7:45 ам	MAR	8:15 ам	9:00 ам
Daily	8:15 AM	9:00 ам	IHM/NAN/WH	9:30 ам	10:15 ам
Daily	9:30 AM	10:15 ам	MAR	10:45 ам	11:30 ам
Daily	10:45 ам	11:30 ам	IHM/NAN/WH	12:00 РМ	12:45 рм
Daily	12:00 рм	12:45 рм	MAR	1:15 РМ	2:00 рм
Daily	1:15 РМ	2:00 рм	IHM/NAN/WH	2:30 рм	3:15 рм
Daily	2:30 рм	3:15 рм	MAR	3:45 рм	4:30 рм
Daily	3:45 рм	4:30 рм	IHM/NAN/WH	5:00 рм	5:45 рм
Daily	5:00 рм	5:45 рм	MAR	6:15 рм	7:00 РМ
Daily	6:15 рм	7:00 рм	IHM/NAN/WH	7:15 рм	8:00 рм
Daily	7:30 рм	8:15 рм	MAR	8:30 рм	9:15 РМ
Daily	8:30 рм	9:15 РМ	IHM/NAN/WH	9:30 рм	10:15 рм
Daily	9:45 рм	10:30 рм	MAR		

Schedule is subject to change.

During peak travel periods, unscheduled trips may be added to meet traffic demands.



All passenger decks and amenities of the M/V Nantucket, M/V Island Home, M/V Woods Hole and M/V Martha's Vineyard are accessible by elevator.



Reservation Office Information

Office Hours: 7:30 am - 4:00 pm

Phone: (508) 477-8600

Toll-Free from Martha's Vineyard:

(508) 693-9130

TTY for Hearing Impaired:

(508) 540-1394



General Ticket Offices

Day of Sailing information only.

Reservations are not available on these phone lines:

Woods Hole Ticket Office: (508) 548-3788

Vineyard Haven Office: (508) 693-0367

Woods Hole TTY for Hearing Impaired:
(508) 457-5867